
2 Races (0 Discarded) Net 2 Low Point System Minimum 1 races (Short Series)

Copa Charitas
Clube Naval Charitas

 

Snipe Overall

RankRank ClassClass BoatBoat ClubClub TeamTeam R1R1 R2R2 TotalTotal NetNet

1st1st SNIPESNIPE Senior Senior (31368)(31368) ICRJICRJ Nick Grael Alexandre MutoNick Grael Alexandre Muto
2nd
2.0

2nd
2.0 4.04.0 4.04.0

2nd2nd SNIPESNIPE Junior (31865)Junior (31865) ICRJICRJ Newton Newton Passos Joaquim FernandezPassos Joaquim Fernandez
1st
1.0

4th4th
4.04.0 5.05.0 5.05.0

3rd3rd SNIPESNIPE Senior Senior (12748)(12748) RYCRYC Douglas Gomm Caio SwanDouglas Gomm Caio Swan
5th5th
5.05.0

1st
1.0 6.06.0 6.06.0

4th4th SNIPESNIPE Junior (31203)Junior (31203) ICRJICRJ Diogo Petersen Caio Diogo Petersen Caio NogueiraNogueira
4th4th
4.04.0

5th5th
5.05.0 9.09.0 9.09.0

5th5th SNIPESNIPE Master (31119)Master (31119) RYCRYC Rafael Franco Marcelo MaiaRafael Franco Marcelo Maia
9th9th
9.09.0

3rd
3.0 12.012.0 12.012.0

6th6th SNIPESNIPE Senior Senior (31327)(31327) ICRJICRJ Rafael Rafael Sesto Marco AmorelliSesto Marco Amorelli
6th6th
6.06.0

7th7th
7.07.0 13.013.0 13.013.0

7th7th SNIPESNIPE Mista (31202)Mista (31202) ICRJICRJ Humberto Carvalho Michelle ChevrandHumberto Carvalho Michelle Chevrand
3rd
3.0

11th11th
11.011.0 14.014.0 14.014.0

8th8th SNIPESNIPE Master (29307)Master (29307) RYCRYC Alvaro Sousa Pedro Henrique MartinsAlvaro Sousa Pedro Henrique Martins
7th7th
7.07.0

9th9th
9.09.0 16.016.0 16.016.0

9th9th SNIPESNIPE Master (30434)Master (30434) ICBICB Paulo DemÃ©trio Leandro BuenoPaulo DemÃ©trio Leandro Bueno
8th8th
8.08.0

8th8th
8.08.0 16.016.0 16.016.0

10th10th SNIPESNIPE Senior (31726)Senior (31726) CNCCNC Victor Souhami Isaque SoaresVictor Souhami Isaque Soares
10th10th
10.010.0

12th12th
12.012.0 22.022.0 22.022.0

13th13th 10th10th



Distance: *** No Distance Specified *** ** Final **

11th11th SNIPESNIPE Master (30766)Master (30766) RYCRYC Rafael Bartijotto FrankRafael Bartijotto Frank 13.013.0 10.010.0 23.023.0 23.023.0

12th12th SNIPESNIPE Mista (30294)Mista (30294) CNCCNC Gabriel Ribeiro VictÃ³ria Gabriel Ribeiro VictÃ³ria BarrosBarros
18th18th
18.018.0
DNCDNC

6th6th
6.06.0 24.024.0 24.024.0

13th13th SNIPESNIPE Senior Senior (31832)(31832) CNCCNC HÃ©ctor Concha Bernardo CarnaÃºbaHÃ©ctor Concha Bernardo CarnaÃºba
11th11th
11.011.0

13th13th
13.013.0 24.024.0 24.024.0

14th14th SNIPESNIPE Senior (31834)Senior (31834) CNCCNC Erick Abreu Enzo AbreuErick Abreu Enzo Abreu
12th12th
12.012.0

14th14th
14.014.0 26.026.0 26.026.0

15th15th SNIPESNIPE Master (29639)Master (29639) PCSFPCSF Gabriel Araujo Marcelo SerraGabriel Araujo Marcelo Serra
14th14th
14.014.0

15th15th
15.015.0 29.029.0 29.029.0

16th16th SNIPESNIPE Mista (30852)Mista (30852) ICBICB VerÃ´nica Martins Patrick MartinsVerÃ´nica Martins Patrick Martins
18th18th
18.018.0
DNCDNC

18th18th
18.018.0
DNCDNC

36.036.0 36.036.0

17th17th SNIPESNIPE Master (31326)Master (31326) CRGCRG Mario Tavares Mauricio Mario Tavares Mauricio BevilaquaBevilaqua
18th18th
18.018.0
DNCDNC

18th18th
18.018.0
DNCDNC

36.036.0 36.036.0

 

R1
28 Oct 2023 16:38

 

RankRank ClassClass BoatBoat TeamTeam RatingRating ElapsedElapsed End TimeEnd Time PointsPoints

1st1st SNIPESNIPE Junior (31865)Junior (31865) Newton Newton Passos Joaquim FernandezPassos Joaquim Fernandez 0:130:13 16:38:4716:38:47 1.01.0

2nd2nd SNIPESNIPE Senior Senior (31368)(31368) Nick Grael Alexandre MutoNick Grael Alexandre Muto 0:200:20 16:38:5416:38:54 2.02.0

3rd3rd SNIPESNIPE Mista (31202)Mista (31202) Humberto Carvalho Michelle ChevrandHumberto Carvalho Michelle Chevrand 0:260:26 16:39:0016:39:00 3.03.0

4th4th SNIPESNIPE Junior (31203)Junior (31203) Diogo Petersen Caio Diogo Petersen Caio NogueiraNogueira 0:300:30 16:39:0416:39:04 4.04.0

5th5th SNIPESNIPE Senior Senior (12748)(12748) Douglas Gomm Caio SwanDouglas Gomm Caio Swan 0:360:36 16:39:1016:39:10 5.05.0



Distance: *** No Distance Specified *** ** Final **

6th6th SNIPESNIPE Senior Senior (31327)(31327) Rafael Rafael Sesto Marco AmorelliSesto Marco Amorelli 0:410:41 16:39:1516:39:15 6.06.0

7th7th SNIPESNIPE Master (29307)Master (29307) Alvaro Sousa Pedro Henrique MartinsAlvaro Sousa Pedro Henrique Martins 0:460:46 16:39:2016:39:20 7.07.0

8th8th SNIPESNIPE Master (30434)Master (30434) Paulo DemÃ©trio Leandro BuenoPaulo DemÃ©trio Leandro Bueno 0:490:49 16:39:2316:39:23 8.08.0

9th9th SNIPESNIPE Master (31119)Master (31119) Rafael Franco Marcelo MaiaRafael Franco Marcelo Maia 0:540:54 16:39:2816:39:28 9.09.0

10th10th SNIPESNIPE Senior (31726)Senior (31726) Victor Souhami Isaque SoaresVictor Souhami Isaque Soares 1:091:09 16:39:4316:39:43 10.010.0

11th11th SNIPESNIPE Senior Senior (31832)(31832) HÃ©ctor Concha Bernardo CarnaÃºbaHÃ©ctor Concha Bernardo CarnaÃºba 1:131:13 16:39:4716:39:47 11.011.0

12th12th SNIPESNIPE Senior (31834)Senior (31834) Erick Abreu Enzo AbreuErick Abreu Enzo Abreu 1:161:16 16:39:5116:39:51 12.012.0

13th13th SNIPESNIPE Master (30766)Master (30766) Rafael Bartijotto FrankRafael Bartijotto Frank 1:201:20 16:39:5416:39:54 13.013.0

14th14th SNIPESNIPE Master (29639)Master (29639) Gabriel Araujo Marcelo SerraGabriel Araujo Marcelo Serra 1:231:23 16:39:5716:39:57 14.014.0

 

R2
28 Oct 2023 16:40

 

RankRank ClassClass BoatBoat TeamTeam RatingRating ElapsedElapsed End TimeEnd Time PointsPoints

1st1st SNIPESNIPE Senior Senior (12748)(12748) Douglas Gomm Caio SwanDouglas Gomm Caio Swan 0:040:04 16:40:5516:40:55 1.01.0

2nd2nd SNIPESNIPE Senior Senior (31368)(31368) Nick Grael Alexandre MutoNick Grael Alexandre Muto 0:080:08 16:40:5816:40:58 2.02.0

3rd3rd SNIPESNIPE Master (31119)Master (31119) Rafael Franco Marcelo MaiaRafael Franco Marcelo Maia 0:120:12 16:41:0216:41:02 3.03.0

4th4th SNIPESNIPE Junior (31865)Junior (31865) Newton Newton Passos Joaquim FernandezPassos Joaquim Fernandez 0:160:16 16:41:0616:41:06 4.04.0

5th5th SNIPESNIPE Junior (31203)Junior (31203) Diogo Petersen Caio Diogo Petersen Caio NogueiraNogueira 0:190:19 16:41:0916:41:09 5.05.0



arcSail
Version: 1.7.1

CodeCode DescriptionDescription

DNCDNC Did not start; did not come to starting areaDid not start; did not come to starting area

Clube Naval Charitas

6th6th SNIPESNIPE Mista (30294)Mista (30294) Gabriel Ribeiro VictÃ³ria Gabriel Ribeiro VictÃ³ria BarrosBarros 0:280:28 16:41:1816:41:18 6.06.0

7th7th SNIPESNIPE Senior Senior (31327)(31327) Rafael Rafael Sesto Marco AmorelliSesto Marco Amorelli 0:370:37 16:41:2816:41:28 7.07.0

8th8th SNIPESNIPE Master (30434)Master (30434) Paulo DemÃ©trio Leandro BuenoPaulo DemÃ©trio Leandro Bueno 0:400:40 16:41:3116:41:31 8.08.0

9th9th SNIPESNIPE Master (29307)Master (29307) Alvaro Sousa Pedro Henrique MartinsAlvaro Sousa Pedro Henrique Martins 0:450:45 16:41:3516:41:35 9.09.0

10th10th SNIPESNIPE Master (30766)Master (30766) Rafael Bartijotto FrankRafael Bartijotto Frank 0:490:49 16:41:3916:41:39 10.010.0

11th11th SNIPESNIPE Mista (31202)Mista (31202) Humberto Carvalho Michelle ChevrandHumberto Carvalho Michelle Chevrand 0:530:53 16:41:4316:41:43 11.011.0

12th12th SNIPESNIPE Senior (31726)Senior (31726) Victor Souhami Isaque SoaresVictor Souhami Isaque Soares 0:570:57 16:41:4716:41:47 12.012.0

13th13th SNIPESNIPE Senior Senior (31832)(31832) HÃ©ctor Concha Bernardo CarnaÃºbaHÃ©ctor Concha Bernardo CarnaÃºba 0:590:59 16:41:5016:41:50 13.013.0

14th14th SNIPESNIPE Senior (31834)Senior (31834) Erick Abreu Enzo AbreuErick Abreu Enzo Abreu 1:031:03 16:41:5316:41:53 14.014.0

15th15th SNIPESNIPE Master (29639)Master (29639) Gabriel Araujo Marcelo SerraGabriel Araujo Marcelo Serra 1:051:05 16:41:5616:41:56 15.015.0


